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Questions

Universal Declaration of Human Rights was adopted by united nations on

Which country is considered a renegade province by china?

Who become the president of china in 19127

Who ruled china when Marco polo reached there in 12667

Which country was attacked by china in 1962?

Which country was annexed by china in 19507

When American congress appointed George Washington Commander-in-Chief of American
Untrained Army?

When did China gt back Hong Kong?

Where was Adolf Hitler born?

The Cuban Missile Crisis occurred in

Answers Choice
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. 10 December 1954
. 10 December 1948
. 10 December 1951

10 December 1952

taiwan
kashmir

tibet

none of these

. Jeon hu tao

hu jin tao

. sun yat sen

none of these

sun yat sen
Mongo Khan
Kublai khan
Tabriz khan

india

bhutan

tibet

none of these

tibet

bhutan

taiwan

none of these

1725
1732
1740
1720

1996
1999
1995
1997

Braunau am inn, Austria

. Berlin,germany

Munich,germany

. Vienna,Austria

1960
1961
1962
1964



