

World Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Universal Declaration of Human Rights was adopted by united nations on	A. 10 December 1954 B. 10 December 1948 C. 10 December 1951 D. 10 December 1952
2	Which country is considered a renegade province by china?	A. taiwan B. kashmir C. tibet D. none of these
3	Who become the president of china in 1912?	A. Jeon hu tao B. hu jin tao C. sun yat sen D. none of these
4	Who ruled china when Marco polo reached there in 1266?	A. sun yat sen B. Mongo Khan C. Kublai khan D. Tabriz khan
5	Which country was attacked by china in 1962?	A. india B. bhutan C. tibet D. none of these
6	Which country was annexed by china in 1950?	A. tibet B. bhutan C. taiwan D. none of these
7	When American congress appointed George Washington Commander-in-Chief of American Untrained Army?	A. 1725 B. 1732 C. 1740 D. 1720
8	When did China gt back Hong Kong?	A. 1996 B. 1999 C. 1995 D. 1997
9	Where was Adolf Hitler born?	A. Braunau am inn, Austria B. Berlin,germany C. Munich,germany D. Vienna,Austria
10	The Cuban Missile Crisis occurred in	A. 1960 B. 1961 C. 1962 D. 1964